PROV. Anmeldeliste Manner m

Fir einen starken Schwyzer Sport !

Start
Nr.

Name

Cicero
Zwahlen
Bonanno
Bollier
Aemisegger
Knubel
Bauer
Meier
Steinauer
Schnider
Resegatti
Bilek
Brucherseifer
Peneder
Resegatti
Camenzind
Meili

Kuster
Schellenberg
Morger
Richter
Méchler
Waldmann
Ricklin
Trachsel
Huppin

2019

Vorname Strasse

Salvatore
Beat
Antonio
Roli
Marc
Eric
Magnus
Peter
Marc
Stefan
Nino
Lubos
Martin
Manfred
Diego
Flurin
Philipp
Felizian
Kevin
Patrik
Michael
Anton
Reto
Sven
Heribert
Adrian

Hohfurrenstrasse 12
Reussblick 1A

Miihlestrasse 7b
Neudorfstrasse 53
Poststrasse 9
Gartenstrasse 17
Nelkenstrasse 7
Altwiestrasse 10
Eigenstrasse 2
Eisenburgstrasse 6b
Sennhittenstrasse 6
Untergasse 13
Waéldlistrasse

Greithstr.38
Biielgasse 26
Aubrigstrasse 12
Farnenbuel 4
Ussbergstrasse 4a
Dattikonerstrasse 18
Felsenmattstrasse 6
Bitzihofstrasse 54
Baumgartenweg 18
Sonnhaldenstrasse 44
Seestrasse

Nordring 11

PLZ

8617
6331
8855
8820
8853
8636
8006
8153
8840
8854
8716
8854
8732

8640
8625
8716
8733
8864
8730
8832
8854
8854
8722
8855
8854

Ort

Ménchaltorf
Hinenberg
Wangen
Wadenswil
Lachen
Wald
Zirich
Rimlang
Trachslau
Siebnen
Schmerikon
Galgenen
Neuhaus

Rapperswil
Gossau
Schmerikon
Eschenbach
Reichenburg
Uznach
Wollerau
Siebnen
Siebnen
Kaltbrunn
Nuolen
Siebnen

Verein

Roleto

SC Diemberg

SC Diemberg
SC Diemberg
SC Diemberg

SC Diemberg

Jahrg.

1967
1965
1982
1977
1981
1970
1983
1959
1993
1989
1988
1979
1959
1961
1986
1984
1975
1952
1992
1973

1960
1971
1985
1956
1992

Lauf

11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
11,8
51

51

BEZ.

JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
Nein
JA
Nein
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
JA
Nein
JA
Nein

KAT.

M3
M3
M2
M2
M2
M2
M1
M3
M1
M1
M1
M2
M3
M3
M1
M1
M2
M3
M1
M2
M3
M3
M2
M1
M4
M4



